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2:10 PM

Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/20/2024

Showbill: 381 Class: PHBA 4491 Novice Amateur Showmanship 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dave Parlier (tie breaker), Bennie Sargent, Rick Bailey, Charlene Carter

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Laura Paxson
Simi Valley, CA2019

Ima Barbee Girl

PHBA - 92520

Elizabeth Paxson

PHBA - 109407

1024

Sire/Dam: (ELB Bumblebee x Deluxe Illusion Too)

2

Z
Charlotte Karcher
Swansboro, NC2017

Sea Horse Invitation

PHBA - 92224

Charlotte Karcher

PHBA - 107629

1052

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Invest A Version)

3

Z
Sonya Richardson
Paradise, TX2020

Breath Of Gold

PHBA - 92923

Sonya Richardson

PHBA - 77455

1122

Sire/Dam: (HETAKEMYBREATHAWAY x The Iron Machine )

4 Teri Wolf
Chaparral, NM2012

This Roo Sparkles

PHBA - 92778

Evan Wolf

PHBA - 109075

1004

Sire/Dam: (Roo Fifty Two x Miss Sparkling Cider)

5

Z
Cara Stewart
Owenton, KY2006

To Nights Hot Date

PHBA - 84794

Cara Stewart

PHBA - 86861

1154

Sire/Dam: (Spanish Flash N Cash x Rowdz Shantely Lace)

6

Z
Stacey Frank
Detroit Lakes, MN2020

Shes Got Golden Ways

PHBA - 92718

Stacey Frank

PHBA - 101196

1236

Sire/Dam: (HETAKEMYBREATHAWAY x My Harley Vest)

7

Z
Michele Kelley
Bethel Springs, TN2016

Daddy Prefers Blondes

PHBA - 91124

Michele Kelley

PHBA - 93341

1008

Sire/Dam: (The Sugar Daddy x Ill Take The Blue)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1024
1052
1122
1004
1154
1236
1008

1024
1122
1004
1052
1236
1154
1008

3rd Judge: 

1024
1122
1052
1004
1154
1008
1236

4th Judge: 

1024
1052
1122
1004
1154
1236
1008

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Dave 
Parlier

Bennie 
Sargent

Rick Bailey Charlene 
Carter


